
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $650,000.00      03/23/2006 (Council) – engineering services for design, bid/award, and 
construction phase support for Fort Branch Watershed Management Area Reach 6 
& 7 - Truelight Area and Eleanor Drive 

 $7,854.00 08/14/2008 (Administrative Authority) Amendment for Additional Design 
Services 

 $450,000.00 10/02/2008 (Proposed) – additional engineering services for design, bid/award, and 
construction phases 

  

 $1,107,854.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $314,873.00      02/14/2007 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design 
Services 

 $342,981.00 08/14/2008 -- SA #1 – Engineer’s Summary Letter and 60% Design Documents 
 $418,672.00 Proposed -- SA #2 -- Final Design Phase, Bid/Award Phase, Construction Phase 

and Post Construction Phase Services 

 $1,076,526.00 Total Contract Expenditures 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$650,000.00     	03/23/2006 (Council) – engineering services for design, bid/award, and construction phase support for Fort Br
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$314,873.00     	02/14/2007 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design Services

